

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0	)240	Version:	1	Name:	PMSA - La Crosse Performing Arts	- year 2020	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	2/18	8/2021			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	3/11	/2021			Final action:	3/11/2021		
Title:	Resolution to approve First Amendment to the Agreement Concerning Payment for Municipal Services for the La Crosse Performing Arts Center, Inc.							
Sponsors:	Roger Christians							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Ame	1. Amended Resolution by Council 3.11.pdf, 2. Amendment PMSA 3.11.pdf, 3. Resolution, 4. First Amendment, 5. 1st Am to PMSA - La Crosse Performing Arts Center signed, 6. 1st Am to PMSA - La Crosse Performing Arts - Recorded 4.14.2022						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result	
3/11/2021	1	Commor	n Council		A	OOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass	
3/4/2021	1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee RE	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Fail	

Resolution to approve First Amendment to the Agreement Concerning Payment for Municipal Services for the La Crosse Performing Arts Center, Inc.